
St Catherine’s/Lauriston Bayside Bus Service 2024 
Operated by Driver Bus Lines 

Timetable 
Location AM PM 
Sandringham Station 7.10 4.40 
Beach Rd (Small St) 7.12  
Beach Rd (opp Mair St) 7.13  
South Rd (Kostka Hall) 7.15  
Roslyn St & Yuille St 7.17  
New & Were St 7.19  
New St & Dendy St 7.21 4.27 
Church St & Dendy St 7.23  
Church St & Halifax St 7.24  
Church St & Male St 7.25  
New St & Church St 7.28  
New St & Grosvenor St 7.29  
New St & Allee St 7.30  
New St & Bay St 7.31  
New St & North Rd 7.32  
Drake St & Martin St 7.33  
Martin & St Kilda St (in Martin St) 7.34  
New St & Head St 7.35  
New St & Rusden St 7.36  
Elsternwick Station (Glen Huntley Rd) 7.39 4.08 
Orrong Rd & Sandham St 7.41  
Seymour Rd & Orrong Rd 7.42  
Seymour Rd (opp Harleston Park) 7.43  
Seymour Rd & Blanche St (Kooyong Rd) 7.45  
Kooyong & Balaclava Rd (Dorgan St) 7.47  
Lauriston Girls’ School 8.00 3.30 
St Catherine’s School 8.10 3.42 

Service Charge 
$480 including GST, charge per term.  Please be advised the fee will be charged to your school account.  Please Note:  
There is no reduction in the charge per term, if the service is only used one way or on irregular days.  The Williamstown or 
Bayside (Brighton) Bus service is not available for ad hoc or casual use by St Catherine’s students outside of this 
arrangement.   

Bus Form  
Please confirm your daughter’s planned usage of this service by completing the form below and returning it to the PA to 
the Educational Leadership Team at St Catherine’s School.  
 
Daughter’s Name:  ...................................................................................................................... 

Address:  ...................................................................................................................... 

  ...................................................................................................................... 

Telephone/Mobile #:  ...................................................................................................................... 

Commencement Date:  ...................................................................................................................... 

Bus Stop:  ........................................................................................................  

Please use a separate form if more than one child in your family utilises the service at different times.  Please tick bus 
usage as appropriate: 
 
Mon  Tue  Wed  Thur  Friday  Everyday 
am  am  am  am  am  am 
pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm 


	St Catherine’s/Lauriston Bayside Bus Service 2024 Operated by Driver Bus Lines
	Timetable
	Service Charge
	Bus Form

